

Uswing, Pioneers of Innovative Golf Sunglasses, Announces Its 2024 PGA Show Plans

New York, NY (January 16, 2024) - As the annual PGA Show approaches, we are thrilled to announce the presence of USWING Sunglasses (www.uswingeyewear.com) at Stand 4002 from January 23-26, 2023, in Orlando, Florida. In addition, we are excited to share that USWING will be actively participating in the Demo Day on January 23, featuring renowned golf instructor Mike Shannon, who is also TPC Sawgrass's esteemed putting instructor.

Here's what you can expect at USWING's booth and Demo Day:

Booth Details:

Stand Location: Booth 4002 Dates: January 23-26, 2023

Location: Orange County Convention Center, Orlando, FL

Demo Day with Mike Shannon:

Date: January 23, 2023

Special Guest: Mike Shannon, TPC Sawgrass's Putting Instructor

Location: Orange County National

USWING Experience:

Meet the Staff: Engage with our knowledgeable team who will be available to discuss USWING's cutting-edge sunglasses designed to change your game. Consider us the 15th club in the bag.

Try On a Pair: Immerse yourself in the unique features of USWING Sunglasses. Experience firsthand how our sunglasses can positively impact your game.

Putting Style Transformation:

Exclusive Demonstration: Witness a live demonstration by Mike Shannon showcasing how USWING Sunglasses can potentially transform your putting style.

Interactive Sessions: Attendees are invited to try on USWING Sunglasses during interactive sessions and discover the difference they can make in your golf experience.

We believe that USWING Sunglasses bring a revolutionary approach to the golfing experience, enhancing performance and comfort. We would be delighted to have you visit our booth, meet our team, and explore the innovative features of our sunglasses.

To schedule an interview, request additional information, or simply learn more about USWING Sunglasses, please contact Jake Duhaime at jake@fireworkssm.com.

About Uswing:

Uswing is a leading golf accessory company based in China, specializing in the development of professional golf sunglasses. Founded by Warren Fong, Uswing has dedicated years of research and development to create eyewear that enhances golfers' visual performance on the course. By utilizing cutting-edge technology and collaborating with industry experts, Uswing is revolutionizing the way golfers protect their eyes and excel in the game.

Contact:

Jake Duhaime Fireworks Sports Marketing Email Address 617-285-8087